TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Vitrashop Holding AG		04/20/2011	CORPORATION: SWITZERLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Visplay International AG	
Street Address:	Klunenfeldstrasse 22	
City:	Muttenz	
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND	
Postal Code:	4127 Birsfelden	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: SWITZERLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2600248	ANSORG

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)953-7201

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (212)415-9200

Email: ny.trademark@dorsey.com, wasnofski.robert@dorsey.com

Correspondent Name: Robert M. Wasnofski, Jr. Address Line 1: 51 West 52nd Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10019

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 490006-00001

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Robert M. Wasnofski, Jr.
Address Line 1: 51 West 52nd Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10019

TRADEMARK REEL: 004564 FRAME: 0037 OF \$40.00 Z600Z48

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert M. Wasnofski, Jr.
Signature: /rsw/	
Date:	06/17/2011
Total Attachments: 1 source=Assignment to Visplay International AG - Reg. No. 2600248 ANSORG#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004564 FRAME: 0038

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Vitrashop Holding AG, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Switzerland, located at Klünenfeldstrasse 22, 4132 Muttenz, Switzerland, ("Assignor"), is the owner of the following trademark (hereinafter, the "Trademark");

TRADEMARK	REGISTRATION NO.
ANSORG	2,600,248

and WHEREAS, Visplay International AG, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Switzerland, located at Klünenfeldstrasse 22, Muttenz, 4127 Birsfelden, Switzerland ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the Trademark.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Trademark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Trademark and the identified application and/or registration therefor, and with all claims arising out of or relating to the use or ownership of the Trademark.

Vitrashop Holding AG					
Ву:	$M \cdot \Lambda I$	ranp			
Name:	Ulrich Zelder	Peder Paul			
Title: _	CEO	CFO			
Date of	Signature: 2	0.04.2011			

TRADEMARK REEL: 004564 FRAME: 0039

RECORDED: 06/17/2011